Euroindy
Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo A Euroindy 0,800 Km ._._.

: -
Corrida 06-05-2017 15:54
' | Il

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 48.537 +0.259 16:45:34.661 5 48.782 +0.248 16:48:03.925
(31) Francisco Reis 3 48.323 +0.045 16:46:22.984 6 48.718 +0.184 16:48:52.643
1 51.638 +3.543 16:44:44.416 4 48.278 - 16:47:11.262 7 48.722 +0.188 16:49:41.365
2 48.250 +0.155 16:45:32.666 5 48.466 +0.188 16:47:59.728 8 48.700 +0.166 16:50:30.065
3 48.116 +0.021 16:46:20.782 6 48.719 +0.441 16:48:48.447 9 48.958 +0.424 16:51:19.023
4 48.095 - 16:47:08.877 7 48.612 +0.334 16:49:37.059 10 48.798 +0.264 16:52:07.821
5 48.323 +0.228 16:47:57.200 8 48.579 +0.301 16:50:25.638 11 48.534 - 16:52:56.355
6 48.383 +0.288 16:48:45.583 9 48.981 +0.703 16:51:14.619 12 49.171 +0.637 16:53:45.526
7 48.292 +0.197 16:49:33.875 10 48.538 +0.260 16:52:03.157 13 48.676 +0.142 16:54:34.202
8 48.241 +0.146 16:50:22.116 11 49.106 +0.828 16:52:52.263 14 48.766 +0.232 16:55:22.968
9 48.241 +0.146 16:51:10.357 12 48.756 +0.478 16:53:41.019 15 48.889 +0.355 16:56:11.857
10 48.180 +0.085 16:51:58.537 13 48.908 +0.630 16:54:29.927 16 48.574 +0.040 16:57:00.431
11 48.203 +0.108 16:52:46.740 14 48.761 +0.483 16:55:18.688 17 48.617 +0.083 16:57:49.048
12 48.222 +0.127 16:53:34.962 15 48.590 +0.312 16:56:07.278 18 48.649 +0.115 16:58:37.697
13 48.269 +0.174 16:54:23.231 16 48.722 +0.444 16:56:56.000 19 48.738 +0.204 16:59:26.435
14 48.127 +0.032 16:55:11.358 17 48.548 +0.270 16:57:44.548
15 48.293 +0.198 16:55:59.651 18 48.567 +0.289 16:58:33.115 (35) Armando Santos
16 48.404 +0.309 16:56:48.055 19 48.896 +0.618 16:59:22.011 1 53.185 +4.688 16:44:48.223
17 48.257 +0.162 16:57:36.312 2 48.867 +0.370 16:45:37.090
18 48.240 +0.145 16:58:24.552 (7) Miguel Pinto 3 48.897 +0.400 16:46:25.987
19 48.312 +0.217 16:59:12.864 1 52.656 +4.142 16:44:46.600 4 48.784 +0.287 16:47:14.771
2 48.850 +0.336 16:45:35.450 5 48.702 +0.205 16:48:03.473
(15) Jorge Silva 3 48.560 +0.046 16:46:24.010 6 48.748 +0.251 16:48:52.221
1 52.048 +4.005 16:44:45.512 4 48.602 +0.088 16:47:12.612 7 48.774 +0.277 16:49:40.995
2 48.278 +0.235 16:45:33.790 5 48.648 +0.134 16:48:01.260 8 48.770 +0.273 16:50:29.765
3 48.395 +0.352 16:46:22.185 6 48.578 +0.064 16:48:49.838 9 48.794 +0.297 16:51:18.559
4 48.200 +0.157 16:47:10.385 7 48.624 +0.110 16:49:38.462 10 48.929 +0.432 16:52:07.488
5 48.043 - 16:47:58.428 8 48.704 +0.190 16:50:27.166 11 48.670 +0.173 16:52:56.158
6 48.404 +0.361 16:48:46.832 9 48.690 +0.176 16:51:15.856 12 49.664 +1.167 16:53:45.822
7 48.157 +0.114 16:49:34.989 10 48.525 +0.011 16:52:04.381 13 48.920 +0.423 16:54:34.742
8 48.210 +0.167 16:50:23.199 11 48.703 +0.189 16:52:53.084 14 48.723 +0.226 16:55:23.465
9 48.135 +0.092 16:51:11.334 12 48.579 +0.065 16:53:41.663 15 48.799 +0.302 16:56:12.264
10 48.214 +0.171 16:51:59.548 13 48.642 +0.128 16:54:30.305 16 48.796 +0.299 16:57:01.060
11 48.091 +0.048 16:52:47.639 14 48.624 +0.110 16:55:18.929 17 48.497 - 16:57:49.557
12 48.142 +0.099 16:53:35.781 15 48.597 +0.083 16:56:07.526 18 48.556 +0.059 16:58:38.113
13 48.654 +0.611 16:54:24.435 16 48.840 +0.326 16:56:56.366 19 48.718 +0.221 16:59:26.831
14 48.569 +0.526 16:55:13.004 17 48.520 +0.006 16:57:44.886
15 48.483 +0.440 16:56:01.487 18 48.514 - 16:58:33.400 (30) Diogo Constante
16 48.237 +0.194 16:56:49.724 19 48.870 +0.356 16:59:22.270 1 53.436 +4.540 16:44:48.946
17 48.397 +0.354 16:57:38.121 2 48.947 +0.051 16:45:37.893
18 48.223 +0.180 16:58:26.344 (24) Luis Vieira de Abreu 3 48.926 +0.030 16:46:26.819
19 48.463 +0.420 16:59:14.807 1 53.274 +4.843 16:44:47.858 4 48.906 +0.010 16:47:15.725
2 48.910 +0.479 16:45:36.768 5 49.186 +0.290 16:48:04.911
(20) Gongalo Oliveira 3 48.548 +0.117 16:46:25.316 6 48.896 - 16:48:53.807
1 52.250 +4.165 16:44:44.975 4 48.431 - 16:47:13.747 7 49.002 +0.106 16:49:42.809
2 48.516 +0.431 16:45:33.491 5 48.585 +0.154 16:48:02.332 8 49.062 +0.166 16:50:31.871
3 48.204 +0.119 16:46:21.695 6 48.541 +0.110 16:48:50.873 9 49.144 +0.248 16:51:21.015
4 48.093 +0.008 16:47:09.788 7 48.675 +0.244 16:49:39.548 10 49.071 +0.175 16:52:10.086
5 48.255 +0.170 16:47:58.043 8 48.802 +0.371 16:50:28.350 11 49.173 +0.277 16:52:59.259
6 48.117 +0.032 16:48:46.160 9 48.895 +0.464 16:51:17.245 12 49.329 +0.433 16:53:48.588
7 48.546 +0.461 16:49:34.706 10 48.829 +0.398 16:52:06.074 13 49.314 +0.418 16:54:37.902
8 48.091 +0.006 16:50:22.797 11 48.826 +0.395 16:52:54.900 14 49.341 +0.445 16:55:27.243
9 48.195 +0.110 16:51:10.992 12 48.765 +0.334 16:53:43.665 15 49.216 +0.320 16:56:16.459
10 48.085 - 16:51:59.077 13 48.799 +0.368 16:54:32.464 16 49.286 +0.390 16:57:05.745
11 48.233 +0.148 16:52:47.310 14 48.898 +0.467 16:55:21.362 17 49.206 +0.310 16:57:54.951
12 48.143 +0.058 16:53:35.453 15 48.894 +0.463 16:56:10.256 18 49.177 +0.281 16:58:44.128
13 49.375 +1.290 16:54:24.828 16 48.857 +0.426 16:56:59.113 19 49.175 +0.279 16:59:33.303
14 48.417 +0.332 16:55:13.245 17 48.809 +0.378 16:57:47.922
15 48.469 +0.384 16:56:01.714 18 48.693 +0.262 16:58:36.615 (16) Paulo Reis
16 48.363 +0.278 16:56:50.077 19 48.779 +0.348 16:59:25.394 1 54.633 +5.834 16:44:49.596
17 48.390 +0.305 16:57:38.467 2 49.445 +0.646 16:45:39.041
18 48.317 +0.232 16:58:26.784 (14) José Rodrigues 3 48.829 +0.030 16:46:27.870
19 48.218 +0.133 16:59:15.002 1 52.780 +4.246 16:44:47.540 4 48.865 +0.066 16:47:16.735
2 49.048 +0.514 16:45:36.588 5 49.002 +0.203 16:48:05.737
(2) José Amaral 3 48.927 +0.393 16:46:25.515 6 48.944 +0.145 16:48:54.681
1 52.639 +4.361 16:44:46.124 4 49.628 +1.094 16:47:15.143 7 48.962 +0.163 16:49:43.643
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Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo A

Euroindy 0,800 Km

_H

Corrida 06-05-2017 15:54. .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
8 49.184 +0.385 16:50:32.827 11 49.274 +0.708 16:53:00.592
9 48.974 +0.175 16:51:21.801 12 48.880 +0.314 16:53:49.472
10 49.147 +0.348 16:52:10.948 13 48.939 +0.373 16:54:38.411
11 49.424 +0.625 16:53:00.372 14 49.461 +0.895 16:55:27.872
12 48.799 - 16:53:49.171 15 50.531 +1.965 16:56:18.403
13 49.154 +0.355 16:54:38.325 16 48.985 +0.419 16:57:07.388
14 49.855 +1.056 16:55:28.180 17 49.069 +0.503 16:57:56.457
15 49.461 +0.662 16:56:17.641 18 48.867 +0.301 16:58:45.324
16 48.923 +0.124 16:57:06.564 19 49.132 +0.566 16:59:34.456
17 49.027 +0.228 16:57:55.591
18 49.062 +0.263  16:58:44.653 (13) Francisco Matos
19 49.094 +0.295 16:59:33.747 1 1:00.405 +11.614 16:44:56.174
2 49.118 +0.327 16:45:45.292
(23) Duarte Martins 3 48.791 - 16:46:34.083
1 56.150 +7.507 16:44:50.480 4 49.010 +0.219 16:47:23.093
2 48.928 +0.285  16:45:39.408 5 49.543 +0.752  16:48:12.636
3 48.656 +0.013 16:46:28.064 6 48.836 +0.045 16:49:01.472
4 49.475 +0.832 16:47:17.539 7 49.237 +0.446 16:49:50.709
5 48.819 +0.176  16:48:06.358 8 49.169 +0.378  16:50:39.878
6 48.643 - 16:48:55.001 9 49.588 +0.797 16:51:29.466
7 49.443 +0.800 16:49:44.444 10 49.385 +0.594 16:52:18.851
8 48.934 +0.291 16:50:33.378 11 49.347 +0.556 16:53:08.198
9 48.877 +0.234 16:51:22.255 12 49.713 +0.922 16:53:57.911
10 49.295 +0.652  16:52:11.550 13 49.246 +0.455  16:54:47.157
11 49.286 +0.643 16:53:00.836 14 49.583 +0.792 16:55:36.740
12 48.889 +0.246 16:53:49.725 15 49.266 +0.475 16:56:26.006
13 49.165 +0.522  16:54:38.890 16 49.323 +0.532  16:57:15.329
14 49.750 +1.107 16:55:28.640 17 49.201 +0.410 16:58:04.530
15 49.268 +0.625 16:56:17.908 18 49.351 +0.560 16:58:53.881
16 48.953 +0.310 16:57:06.861 19 49.187 +0.39 16:59:43.068
17 49.146 +0.503 16:57:56.007
18 48.962 +0319  16:58:44.969 (18) Rui Bolas
19 49.128 +0.485 16:59:34.097 1 1:03.805 +13.914 16:44:59.349
2 49.891 - 16:45:49.240
(19) Jodo Antunes
1 1:01.148 +12.830 16:44:55.129
2 48.647 +0.329 16:45:43.776
3 48.400 +0.082 16:46:32.176
4 48.573 +0.255 16:47:20.749
5 48.537 +0.219 16:48:09.286
6 48.604 +0.286 16:48:57.890
7 48.586 +0.268 16:49:46.476
8 48.318 - 16:50:34.794
9 48.439 +0.121 16:51:23.233
10 48.713 +0.395 16:52:11.946
11 49.045 +0.727 16:53:00.991
12 49.137 +0.819 16:53:50.128
13 48.889 +0.571 16:54:39.017
14 49.542 +1.224 16:55:28.559
15 49.426 +1.108 16:56:17.985
16 48.989 +0.671 16:57:06.974
17 49.222 +0.904 16:57:56.196
18 48.919 +0.601 16:58:45.115
19 49.098 +0.780 16:59:34.213
(27) Rui Martins
1 56.764 +8.198 16:44:50.989
2 48.566 - 16:45:39.555
3 48.678 +0.112 16:46:28.233
4 49.399 +0.833 16:47:17.632
5 48.849 +0.283 16:48:06.481
6 48.731 +0.165 16:48:55.212
7 49.000 +0.434 16:49:44.212
8 48.902 +0.336 16:50:33.114
9 48.784 +0.218 16:51:21.898
10 49.420 +0.854 16:52:11.318
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